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MERIT LIST OF M.Sc. (COMPUTER SCIENCE) ENTRANCE EXAMINATION, 2016. 

Other University General Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160205 AISHWARYA SHAH Open 42 

2 MS160430 GANESH SHINDE Open 39 

3 MS160301 NIKITA KHETALE Open 38 

4 MS160510 SHUBHAM KULKARNI Open 38 

5 MS160260 SANDIP PATIL Open 37 

6 MS160473 KALPESH KADAM Open 37 

7 MS160526 AKSHAY DANE Open 37 

8 MS160091 HARSHAL DHANDAR OBC 36 

9 MS160169 SUMIT ZALTE SC 34 

10 MS160283 JUEELY PATIL OBC 34 

11 MS160029 POOJA TARU Open 34 

12 MS160372 SHARMILI PATIL Open 34 

13 MS160521 ROHAN TELANG Open 33 

14 MS160272 ABOLI JANGALE Open 33 

15 MS160181 HRITUJA HEDAU SBC 33 

16 MS160172 ROHAN RATNAPARKHI Open 32 

17 MS160021 ANJALI MANKAR Open 32 

18 MS160077 SONALI BAKE Open 32 

19 MS160171 ANKUSH GOCHKE Open 31 

20 MS160003 VIDHYASAGAR KHARATE VJNT-A 31 

21 MS160369 NITISH KARALE Open 31 

22 MS160204 DHANESH BHADANE OBC 31 

23 MS160072 YOGESH SHINDE Open 31 

24 MS160321 SHUBHAM BAHIRAT Open 30 

25 MS160311 NIKITA BORAWKAR Open 30 

26 MS160138 AISHWARYA DAULATABAD Open 30 



27 MS160275 VINIT GHURE OBC 30 

28 MS160424 ABHIJEET LAMBE Open 30 

29 MS160344 POOJA PATIL Open 29 

30 MS160152 HARSHAL PALKE Open 29 

31 MS160362 MEHULKUMAR SURYAWANSHI OBC 29 

32 MS160173 RAVIRAJ PATIL OBC 29 

33 MS160288 SUPRIYA VEDPATHAK OBC 29 

34 MS160224 YOGESH PATEL OBC 29 

35 MS160468 PRITI WAGHMARE SC 29 

36 MS160025 SAYLI SALUNKHE Open 28 

37 MS160203 SAGAR GAIKWAD Open 28 

38 MS160119 SMINAL PATIL OBC 28 

39 MS160255 SHRISHAY NAIK Open 28 

40 MS160034 MOHINI JANGAM SC 27 

41 MS160447 PRADIP PATIL OBC 27 

42 MS160287 SUCHITA MASE Open 27 

43 MS160063 SAYALI LIGADE Open 27 

44 MS160190 NAVNATH GHORPADE Open 26 

45 MS160486 MADHURA MAYDEO Open 26 

46 MS160082 UTKARSHA SALUNKE Open 26 

47 MS160456 AISHWARYA DESHMUKH Open 25 

48 MS160187 AKSHAY SHINDE Open 24 

49 MS160322 AKSHADA GAIKWAD Open 24 

50 MS160494 PRASANNA JADHAV Open 23 

51 MS160248 CHETAN ZAGADE OBC 23 

52 MS160193 MRUNAL SOHONI Open 22 

53 MS160538 AKSHAY PHADKE Open 22 

54 MS160302 NILESH NARKHEDE OBC 22 

55 MS160370 AKASH HOTAGI Open 22 

56 MS160305 TRUPTI GEJAGE SC 21 

57 MS160214 SAYALI KHAIRNAR OBC 18 

58 MS160005 VAISHALI BEDSE SC 16 

59 MS160347 KIRAN PADAVAL Open 16 

60 MS160520 NANDINI SIDNOD Open 15 

61 MS160167 PRITESH PAWAR Open 15 

 



Other University Open Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160205 AISHWARYA SHAH Open 42 

2 MS160430 GANESH SHINDE Open 39 

3 MS160301 NIKITA KHETALE Open 38 

4 MS160510 SHUBHAM KULKARNI Open 38 

5 MS160260 SANDIP PATIL Open 37 

6 MS160473 KALPESH KADAM Open 37 

7 MS160526 AKSHAY DANE Open 37 

8 MS160029 POOJA TARU Open 34 

9 MS160372 SHARMILI PATIL Open 34 

10 MS160521 ROHAN TELANG Open 33 

11 MS160272 ABOLI JANGALE Open 33 

12 MS160172 ROHAN RATNAPARKHI Open 32 

13 MS160021 ANJALI MANKAR Open 32 

14 MS160077 SONALI BAKE Open 32 

15 MS160171 ANKUSH GOCHKE Open 31 

16 MS160369 NITISH KARALE Open 31 

17 MS160072 YOGESH SHINDE Open 31 

18 MS160321 SHUBHAM BAHIRAT Open 30 

19 MS160311 NIKITA BORAWKAR Open 30 

20 MS160138 AISHWARYA DAULATABAD Open 30 

21 MS160424 ABHIJEET LAMBE Open 30 

22 MS160344 POOJA PATIL Open 29 

23 MS160152 HARSHAL PALKE Open 29 

24 MS160025 SAYLI SALUNKHE Open 28 

25 MS160203 SAGAR GAIKWAD Open 28 

26 MS160255 SHRISHAY NAIK Open 28 

27 MS160287 SUCHITA MASE Open 27 

28 MS160063 SAYALI LIGADE Open 27 

29 MS160190 NAVNATH GHORPADE Open 26 

30 MS160486 MADHURA MAYDEO Open 26 

31 MS160082 UTKARSHA SALUNKE Open 26 

32 MS160456 AISHWARYA DESHMUKH Open 25 



33 MS160187 AKSHAY SHINDE Open 24 

34 MS160322 AKSHADA GAIKWAD Open 24 

35 MS160494 PRASANNA JADHAV Open 23 

36 MS160193 MRUNAL SOHONI Open 22 

37 MS160538 AKSHAY PHADKE Open 22 

38 MS160370 AKASH HOTAGI Open 22 

39 MS160347 KIRAN PADAVAL Open 16 

40 MS160520 NANDINI SIDNOD Open 15 

41 MS160167 PRITESH PAWAR Open 15 

 

  



Other University SC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160169 SUMIT ZALTE SC 34 

2 MS160468 PRITI WAGHMARE SC 29 

3 MS160034 MOHINI JANGAM SC 27 

4 MS160305 TRUPTI GEJAGE SC 21 

5 MS160005 VAISHALI BEDSE SC 16 

 

Other University VJNT-A Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name 
Last 

Name 
Category Marks 

1 MS160003 VIDHYASAGAR KHARATE VJNT-A 31 

 

 

Other University OBC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160091 HARSHAL DHANDAR OBC 36 

2 MS160283 JUEELY PATIL OBC 34 

3 MS160204 DHANESH BHADANE OBC 31 

4 MS160275 VINIT GHURE OBC 30 

5 MS160362 MEHULKUMAR SURYAWANSHI OBC 29 

6 MS160173 RAVIRAJ PATIL OBC 29 

7 MS160288 SUPRIYA VEDPATHAK OBC 29 

8 MS160224 YOGESH PATEL OBC 29 

9 MS160119 SMINAL PATIL OBC 28 

10 MS160447 PRADIP PATIL OBC 27 

11 MS160248 CHETAN ZAGADE OBC 23 

12 MS160302 NILESH NARKHEDE OBC 22 

13 MS160214 SAYALI KHAIRNAR OBC 18 

 

Other University SBC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160181 HRITUJA HEDAU SBC 33 

 

  



 

Other University SC Category Merit List 

Merit No Form No First Name Last Name Category Marks 

1 MS160169 SUMIT ZALTE SC 34 

2 MS160468 PRITI WAGHMARE SC 29 

3 MS160034 MOHINI JANGAM SC 27 

4 MS160305 TRUPTI GEJAGE SC 21 

5 MS160005 VAISHALI BEDSE SC 16 

 

Other University 3 % Merit List 
Merit 

No Form No First Name Last Name Category 3% Category Marks 

1 MS160272 ABOLI JANGALE Open TRUE 33 

2 MS160181 HRITUJA HEDAU SBC TRUE 33 

3 MS160072 YOGESH SHINDE Open TRUE 31 

 

NOTE: 

For any discrepancy in merit list, please visit personally in computer science 

department of Modern College (Shivajinagar) to resolve the issue.  

Please DO NOT MAKE PHONE CALL !  

 

 


